
Scratch Section Qualifiers

Game Score Scratch Final Game Score
1st Paul Stott Jnr 193

Paddy Dunne 193

4th Paddy Dunne 209

2nd Paul Stott Snr 177

Amanda Larkin 192

3rd Amanda Larkin 249

Handicap Section Qualifiers

Game Score Handicap Total Handicap Final Game Score Handicap Total
1st Anthony Byrne 155 48 203

Anthony Byrne 200 48 248

4th Eric Yumul 148 37 185

2nd Anne Turner 157 62 219

Anne Turner 165 62 227

3rd Pj Shine 123 40 163
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Position Name Average Handicap Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Ttl Hcp Total
1 Ansboro Jim 183 29 177 215 144 153 116 805
2 Barnwell Che 151 55 126 132 163 155 220 796
3 Batol Mario 166 43 158 146 152 168 172 796
4 Bayle Hardy 169 40 157 171 144 188 160 820
5 Byrne Anthony 160 48 186 190 187 186 192 941
6 Byrne Liam 187 26 151 180 164 156 104 755
7 Corney Miles 204 12 152 137 141 146 48 624
8 DiTofano Paolo 186 27 184 181 157 181 108 811
9 Donagh Jim 175 36 189 138 146 123 144 740

10 Duffy Brian 128 72 288 288
11 Dunne Paddy 196 19 154 204 233 221 76 888
12 Foley Barry 221 0 213 216 176 207 0 812
13 Fox Gavin 202 14 160 218 201 165 56 800
14 Galvin Thomas 172 38 145 156 166 180 152 799
15 Gibbons Paddy 176 35 176 191 151 202 140 860
16 Grainger David 175 36 155 191 145 180 144 815
17 Hazard Bernie 149 56 153 131 124 128 224 760
18 Hogan Liam 174 36 161 156 196 155 144 812
19 Krzanauskas Maurius 189 24 186 145 208 214 96 849
20 Lalor Aine 134 68 99 150 123 145 272 789
21 Lalor Elaine 166 43 150 164 169 189 172 844
22 Larkin Amanda 208 9 221 230 184 210 36 881
23 McFadden James 168 41 117 154 163 134 164 732
24 Moriarty Bernie 178 33 132 132
25 Murphy Kerri 115 72 148 140 136 126 288 838
26 Murphy Anne 137 66 136 139 106 126 264 771
27 O'Connor Kevin 157 50 200 200
28 O'Rafferty Liam 162 46 148 157 173 194 184 856
29 O'Reilly Ken 168 41 172 145 134 140 164 755
30 Ridgeway Joe 161 47 188 188
31 Shine PJ 170 40 189 192 184 153 160 878
32 Smale Andrew 163 45 180 180
33 Stepitis Janis 181 31 172 148 152 125 124 721
34 Stott jnr Paul 220 0 297 169 218 268 0 952
35 Stott Snr Paul 202 14 234 247 188 189 56 914
36 Sweeney Sheron 193 21 176 207 175 185 84 827
37 Turner Anne 142 62 166 183 145 162 248 904
38 Turner Brian 188 25 223 179 113 184 100 799
39 Wilson John 197 18 190 163 180 206 72 811
40 Yumul Eric 173 37 192 160 182 183 148 865
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Position Name Average Handicap Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Total
1 Stott jnr Paul 220 0 297 169 218 268 952
2 Stott Snr Paul 202 14 234 247 188 189 858
3 Larkin Amanda 208 9 221 230 184 210 845
4 Dunne Paddy 196 19 154 204 233 221 812
5 Foley Barry 221 0 213 216 176 207 812
6 Krzanauskas Maurius 189 24 186 145 208 214 753
7 Byrne Anthony 160 48 186 190 187 186 749
8 Fox Gavin 202 14 160 218 201 165 744
9 Sweeney Sheron 193 21 176 207 175 185 743

10 Wilson John 197 18 190 163 180 206 739
11 Gibbons Paddy 176 35 176 191 151 202 720
12 Shine PJ 170 40 189 192 184 153 718
13 Yumul Eric 173 37 192 160 182 183 717
14 DiTofano Paolo 186 27 184 181 157 181 703
15 Turner Brian 188 25 223 179 113 184 699
16 Ansboro Jim 183 29 177 215 144 153 689
17 Lalor Elaine 166 43 150 164 169 189 672
18 O'Rafferty Liam 162 46 148 157 173 194 672
19 Grainger David 175 36 155 191 145 180 671
20 Hogan Liam 174 36 161 156 196 155 668
21 Bayle Hardy 169 40 157 171 144 188 660
22 Turner Anne 142 62 166 183 145 162 656
23 Byrne Liam 187 26 151 180 164 156 651
24 Galvin Thomas 172 38 145 156 166 180 647
25 Batol Mario 166 43 158 146 152 168 624
26 Stepitis Janis 181 31 172 148 152 125 597
27 Donagh Jim 175 36 189 138 146 123 596
28 O'Reilly Ken 168 41 172 145 134 140 591
29 Barnwell Che 151 55 126 132 163 155 576
30 Corney Miles 204 12 152 137 141 146 576
31 McFadden James 168 41 117 154 163 134 568
32 Murphy Kerri 115 72 148 140 136 126 550
33 Hazard Bernie 149 56 153 131 124 128 536
34 Lalor Aine 134 68 99 150 123 145 517
35 Murphy Anne 137 66 136 139 106 126 507
36 Duffy Brian 128 72 0 0 0 0 0
37 Moriarty Bernie 178 33 0 0 0 0 0
38 O'Connor Kevin 157 50 0 0 0 0 0
39 Ridgeway Joe 161 47 0 0 0 0 0
40 Smale Andrew 163 45 0 0 0 0 0
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Position Name Average Handicap Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Ttl Hcp Total
1 Stott jnr Paul 220 0 297 169 218 268 0 952
2 Byrne Anthony 160 48 186 190 187 186 192 941
3 Stott Snr Paul 202 14 234 247 188 189 56 914
4 Turner Anne 142 62 166 183 145 162 248 904
5 Dunne Paddy 196 19 154 204 233 221 76 888
6 Larkin Amanda 208 9 221 230 184 210 36 881
7 Shine PJ 170 40 189 192 184 153 160 878
8 Yumul Eric 173 37 192 160 182 183 148 865
9 Gibbons Paddy 176 35 176 191 151 202 140 860

10 O'Rafferty Liam 162 46 148 157 173 194 184 856
11 Krzanauskas Maurius 189 24 186 145 208 214 96 849
12 Lalor Elaine 166 43 150 164 169 189 172 844
13 Murphy Kerri 115 72 148 140 136 126 288 838
14 Sweeney Sheron 193 21 176 207 175 185 84 827
15 Bayle Hardy 169 40 157 171 144 188 160 820
16 Grainger David 175 36 155 191 145 180 144 815
17 Foley Barry 221 0 213 216 176 207 0 812
18 Hogan Liam 174 36 161 156 196 155 144 812
19 DiTofano Paolo 186 27 184 181 157 181 108 811
20 Wilson John 197 18 190 163 180 206 72 811
21 Ansboro Jim 183 29 177 215 144 153 116 805
22 Fox Gavin 202 14 160 218 201 165 56 800
23 Galvin Thomas 172 38 145 156 166 180 152 799
24 Turner Brian 188 25 223 179 113 184 100 799
25 Barnwell Che 151 55 126 132 163 155 220 796
26 Batol Mario 166 43 158 146 152 168 172 796
27 Lalor Aine 134 68 99 150 123 145 272 789
28 Murphy Anne 137 66 136 139 106 126 264 771
29 Hazard Bernie 149 56 153 131 124 128 224 760
30 Byrne Liam 187 26 151 180 164 156 104 755
31 O'Reilly Ken 168 41 172 145 134 140 164 755
32 Donagh Jim 175 36 189 138 146 123 144 740
33 McFadden James 168 41 117 154 163 134 164 732
34 Stepitis Janis 181 31 172 148 152 125 124 721
35 Corney Miles 204 12 152 137 141 146 48 624
36 Duffy Brian 128 72 0 0 0 0 288 288
37 O'Connor Kevin 157 50 0 0 0 0 200 200
38 Ridgeway Joe 161 47 0 0 0 0 188 188
39 Smale Andrew 163 45 0 0 0 0 180 180
40 Moriarty Bernie 178 33 0 0 0 0 132 132
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